



B16 Parts List

ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Dimensions	REVISION DATE
2	2	FR020	Spring Retaining Ring	DIN 471 - Ø20 x 1.2 mm	
4	2	FS20P3	Shimring	Din 988 - Ø20 x Ø28 x 0,3 mm	
5	2	ET019A	Bearing	PCMF202316.5B - 20 x 23 x 16.5 mm	
6	1	F1066	Spirit Level (Round)	Ø12 x 7,2 mm	
7	2	FBC825	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	Din 912 - M6 x 25 mm	
8	4	792301	Slide Block	Ø28 L=20 mm	
9	1	7980023	Sliderblock Holder	M36 x 3 mm L = 22	
10	1	A5026	Spirit Level (Rectangle)	29 x 10 x 10 mm	
11	1	7980009	Adjusting Nut (Assembly)	Ø39 Lmax 50	
12	1	7980054	Clamping Bolt	HEX17 L=62 mm M12	
13	1	FG1218	Helicoil	M12 x 17,5 - AC18	
14	2	FBC012	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	DIN 912 - M8 x 12 mm	
15	1	7980084	Slide House	210 x 110 x 98 mm	
17	4	FB1025	Hex-Head Bolt	ISO 4017 - M10 x 25 mm	
18	6	FS10K1	Washer	Din 125 - M10 - PA6.6 Nylon	
19	2	7980039A	Stabilisation Bar	470 x 30 x 10 mm	
20	1	7980087	Slitch Clamp	50 x 50 x 25 mm	
21	7	FS10	Washer	DIN 125 - M10	
22	1	7980041	Bolt M10	HEX17 x 58 mm M10	
23	1	792223	Support Grip	143 x 75 x 50 mm	
24	2	792212	Shaft	Ø10 L = 65 mm	
25	4	7980028	Adjustment bolt M10 L=70	HEX17 L=95 M10	
26	4	FM10	Hex Nut	DIN 934 - M10	
27	4	FG1020	Helicoil	M10 x 20 mm AC 20	
28	4	F42611	Pressure-ring	DIN6311 - Ø20 x 11 mm - 7140.10	
29	1	792105	Vacuum Rubber	10 x 25 L=1130 mm	
30	1	7980026	Clamping Block	18 x 11 L= 63 mm	
31	1	F40013	Wing knob	42,5 x 40 mm M10	
32	1	7980042	Clamp	Ø30 x 11 mm	
33	2	FG1010	Helicoil	M10x10	
34	1	7980043	Vizierpunt C	Ø6 mm	
35	1	7980027	Column Stop	HEX17 L = 36 mm	
36	1	FBE1220	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw	ISO 7380 - M10 x 20	
37	2	7980025	Hex Bolt	HEX17 L=107 mm M10	
38	1	7980082A	Base	467 x 276 x 130 mm	
39	1	7980040	Clamping Block	30 x 16 L= 50 mm	
40	1	792210	Angle Indicator	292 x 18 x 1 mm	
41	1	7980031	Column	805 x 60 x 46 mm	
42	2	FF3630	Countersunk Flat Head Self-tapping Screw	DIN 7516DE - M6 x 30 mm	
43	1	7980035	Endplate Column	60 x 46 x 8 mm	
44	1	792209	Depth Indicator	810 x 18 x 1 mm	
45	1	FBC050	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	DIN 912 - M8 x 50 mm	
46	1	FBC130	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	DIN 912 - M10 x 30 mm	
47	1	FV10	Spring Washer	DIN 127 - A 10	
48	1	7980086	Grip	124 x 39 x 31 mm	
49	1	792104	Spring	Ø7,5 L= 20 mm	
50	1	791103	Vacuum Release Knob	Ø24 L = 50 mm	
51	1	E4008A	O-Ring	Ø8,3 x 2,4 mm	
52	1	F43222	Orion Tule	G 1/4" male	
53	1	7980085	Vacuum Block	143 x 42 x 35 mm	
54	1	7982010	Vacuum Seal	140 x 33 x 5 mm	
55	1	7980044	Mounting Plate	45 x 35 x 5 mm	
56	1	FBC040	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	DIN 912 - M8 x 40 mm	
58	2	792214	Sticker "Adamas"	75 x 28 x 0.2 mm	
59	1	7980038	Spindle	Ø20 x 184 mm	
60	1	7980201	Grip (Assembly)	329 x 109 x 46 mm	
61	1	N14029	Serial Plate	49 x 34 x 0.5 mm	
62	1	N140281	Serial Protection	50 x 35 mm	

